B15000000 177

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400272962074

FILED

15 JUN 24 AM 9: 39

NLONE DAY OF STATE FALL MIASSEE, FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

J. HARRIS



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramento • Springfield • Tallahassee • Washington, D.C. • Hong Kong • London

Date: 06/24/2015	Account #: I20000000088
Name: ERIC HOOD	
Reference #: D273225	
ENTITY NAME: CORECO CENTRAL AMERICA ASSOCIATES FUND L.P.	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business	
Amendment	
Annual Report	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Conversion	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
Other:	
Authorized Amount: 100000 Signature:	
Signature: EBHCO	

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT: CoreCo Central America Associates Fund L.P.

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

David Johnson,	, Paralegal			
	Contact Person			
Pierce Atwood	LLP			
Firm/Company				
1 New Hampshire Ave #350				
	Address			
Portsmouth, Nh	1 03801			
City, State and Zip Code				
PNHReports@pi	erceatwood.com			
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual repor	t notification)	•	
For further information co	incerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
David Johnson		at (603	,373	-2018
Name of Contac	t Person		d Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
☐ \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	☐ \$1.008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	© \$1,052.50 Filing and Certified Cop		© \$1.061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	irolu	MAILING ADD Registration Secti Division of Corpo P. O. Box 6327	on orations	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

, CoreCo Central America Associates Fund L.P.

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

	ess in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.
Delaware	3. May 14, 2015
State or Country of Format	ion Date of Formation
 Federal Employer Identification Number: 	35-2534803
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Pi J. A. von der Golrz	rocess and Florida Street Address:
2121 SW 3rd Ave, Suite 200	
Miami, FL 33129	
	ad a Gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision applied performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of Signature of Registered Agent.
7. Principal Office:	8. Mailing Address:
2121 SW 3rd Ave, Suite 200	Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 2121 SW 3rd Ave, Suite 200
Miami, FL 33129	Miami, FL 33129 🚊 🚉
	Ö ;
). If limited partnership is a limited liability	limited partnership, check box.
0. Name, principal office address, and maili Name of General Partner: CoreCo Central An	ing address of each general partner: MIQUODO 3236 Name of General Partner:
Street Address: 2121 SW 3rd Av	
Miami, FL 3312	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

Name of General Partner:	: 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date.) 12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official the law of which it is organized.	te this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) e than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the
Signed this day of May	2015
The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated here submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a thir	

Page 2 of 2

\$52.50 \$8.75

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

15 JUN 24 AM 9: 40

Delaware

PAGE I

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CORECO CENTRAL AMERICA ASSOCIATES

FUND L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO

FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND

DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CORECO CENTRAL AMERICA ASSOCIATES FUND L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5748058 8300

150950047

DATE: 06-22-15

AUTHENTICATION: 2485788

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml